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Event Name Participant Status
PAC - CTE Tours CSHS Counselors Active
Tue  11/19/2024  9:30 am - 11:00 am Microphone
Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center
PAC- Union Mtg Active
Wed  11/20/2024  2:45 pm - 3:00 pm
Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center
PAC- Fall Sports Banquet Active
Wed  11/20/2024  5:00 pm - 8:00 pm
Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center
CTE Tours CSHS Counselors Active
Fri  11/22/2024  9:30 am - 11:00 am Microphone
Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center
PAC - Actors Mozarts & Nutcrackers Active
Sat  11/23/2024  10:00 am - 2:00 pm
Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center
PAC - CSMS Reward Active
Wed  11/27/2024  8:00 am - 3:00 pm
Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center
PAC - Run Both FMES Musical Acts Active
Mon  12/02/2024  10:00 am - 2:00 pm
Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center
Staging / Backup Location for Canton Twp Holiday Parade Active
Sat  12/07/2024  3:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Canton South High School > Atrium / Hallway Near Concession Stand
Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center
PAC - December Sing-a-Long Celebration Faircrest Memorial Elementary School Active
Mon  12/09/2024  6:00 pm - 8:30 pm Choir Microphones

Computer Playlist
Microphone
Risers
Side screens down
Solo microphones
Technology Audio
Video/Technology Hook Up
Videotape Event
powerpoint and/or video shown

Canton South High School > Atrium / Hallway Near Concession Stand
Canton South High School > Parking Lot
Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center
Canton South HS choir room

PAC - CSMS Winter Choir Concert CSMS Choir
Canton South High School

Active
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Date Equipment
Wed  12/11/2024  7:00 pm - 8:30 pm Choir Microphones

Face Microphones
Piano
Risers
Solo microphones

Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center

PAC - FMES Musical Dress Rehearsal Active
Thu  12/12/2024  5:30 pm - 8:00 pm
Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center
PAC - FMES Musical Dress Rehearsal Active
Fri  12/13/2024  5:30 pm - 8:00 pm
Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center
PAC - FMES Musical Dress Rehearsal Active
Sat  12/14/2024  10:00 am - 1:00 pm
Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center
PAC - First Snow Rock Holiday Orchestra Concert Active
Sat  12/14/2024  7:00 pm - 10:00 pm
Canton South High School > Parking Lot
Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center
PAC - CSHS Winter Choir Concert CSHS Choir

Canton South High School
Active

Mon  12/16/2024  7:00 pm - 8:30 pm
Choir Microphones
Face Microphones
Piano
Risers
Solo microphones

Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center

PAC - A "Classical" Showcase - 2nd through 5th musical Active
Wed  12/18/2024  6:00 pm - 7:30 pm

Tech Monitor
Technology Audio
Tall Cafe table near concession stand
Tables
Chairs

Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center

Drama/Thespian/Tr-M Christmas Party Active
Thu  12/19/2024  3:00 am - 4:30 pm
Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center
Winter Band Concert Grades 5-12 CSHS Band

CSMS Band
Active

Thu  12/19/2024  7:00 pm - 8:30 pm  



6:39 am Thu 21 Nov, 24 annie 2 Page 3

Location
Canton South High School > Band Room
Canton South High School > Cafeteria
Canton South High School > Community Room
Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center
Canton South HS choir room
PAC - Student Scheduling Presentations CSHS Counselors Active
Thu  01/30/2025  8:30 am - 2:30 pm Side screens down

MicrophoneCanton South High School > Performing Arts Center
PAC - Class of 2029 Scheduling Meeting CSHS Counselors Active
Thu  01/30/2025  6:00 pm - 7:00 pm Microphone

Center stage screen downCanton South High School > Performing Arts Center
CSHS Spring Conferences Active
Wed  02/19/2025  4:00 pm - 7:30 pm
Canton South High School
Middle School Musical Active
Fri  02/28/2025  7:00 pm - 8:30 pm
Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center
Middle School Musical Active
Sat  03/01/2025  7:00 pm - 8:30 pm
Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center
Middle School Musical Active
Sun  03/02/2025  3:00 pm - 4:30 pm
Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center
PAC - MIOSM Concert Grades 7-12 CSHS Band

CSMS Band
Active

Wed  03/05/2025  7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Canton South High School > Band Room
Canton South High School > Cafeteria
Canton South High School > Community Room
Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center
Canton South HS choir room
MIOSM Choral Concert Active
Wed  03/12/2025  7:00 pm - 8:00 pm
Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center
MIOSM Choral Concert Active
Thu  03/13/2025  7:00 pm - 8:00 pm
Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center
PAC - Tri-M/Thespian Induction Canton South High School Active
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Date Equipment
Tue  03/18/2025  7:00 pm - 8:30 pm Choir Microphones

Microphone
Piano
Podium
Chairs
Side screens down
Solo microphones

Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center

PAC- Winter Sports Banquet Active
Wed  03/19/2025  5:00 pm - 8:00 pm
Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center


